AXIS/CO/CS/584/2024-25

January 11, 2025

National Stock Exchange of India Limited BSE Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 1st Floor,

Plot No. C/1, "G" Block P. J. Towers,
Bandra-Kurla Complex Dalal Street

Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400 051 Fort, Mumbai — 400 001
NSE Symbol: AXISBANK BSE Scrip Code: 532215
Dear Sir(s),

SUB.: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON DECEMBER 31, 2024

REF.: REGULATION 31(1)(B) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE
REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS")

Pursuant to the regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulatfions'), we enclose herewith the
shareholding pattern of the Bank as on December 31, 2024.

This is for your information and records.
Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Axis Bank Limited
Sandeep Jgtaly saredby

Sandeep Poddar
Date: 2025.01.12
Poddar 21a:t2e1:3s+05'30'
Sandeep Poddar
Company Secretary

Encl: a/a
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Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2024 Archives

Quarter ending :December 2024

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shareholding as a % L

asa% | No.of equity
No. of full h f total no. of sh
o. of fully shares Total no. ortotaine. alShares |y, of voting of shares held in

(calculated as per 3
shares hels Righ Total riall
shares held Depository EEE SCRR, 1957)As a % LI e e
Voting form

Receipts of (A+B+C2) right

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of

Category of shareholder | 0"\ | paidup equity | underlying

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_| | SubCategory_ll | SubCategory_lll

(A) Promoter & Promoter

Group 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 823 24,48,60,645 791 24,48,60,645 = = =
(B) Public 899947  2.73,08,53,086 2.73,08,53,086 91.77  2.730853,086 88.23 2728380820

:;:i Shares underlying 1 119457800  11,94,57,800 000 119457800 386 119457800 - - -
ot om om : - -
:,C:b':iﬂ Promoter-hon 1 11,94,57,800 11,94,57,800 000 11,94,57,800 386 11,9457 800 - - -
Grand Total 899949 2975713731 119457800 3,09,51,71,531 10000 30951,71,531 100.00  3,09,2699265

Notes Max Life Insurance Company Limited, an Associate of the Bank, is holding shares as QIB and accordingly its holding is shown under "Insurance” category.

Note:C=C14C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern
AXIS BANK LTD.

Scrip Code : 532215 Quarter Ending : December 2024
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Sharehol s a % of 1otal no. of shares
areholding as a % of 1otal no. of share: e T Number of equity shares held in

i N f f fi i No. o V@ ¥ T 5.
Entity Nos. o No.of fullypaidup | No. of shares underlying otal nos e e ey

Category of shareholder

Type shareholders equity shares held Depository Receipts shares held dematerialized form

(A+B4C2)

Class eg X
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

:::;ual Institutions/ 1 244860645 2448,60,645 823 24,48,60,645 791 24,48,60,645

LIFE INSURANCE

CORPORATION OF INDIA Promoter 1 244860645 244860645 823 24,48,60,645 79 24,48,60,645
Sub Total A1 1 244860645 244860645 823 24.48,60,645 79 24.48,60,645
A2) Foreign 000 0.00

A=A1+A2 1 24,48,60645 244860645 823 24,48,60,645 79 24,48,60,645

AXIS BANK
Legal & CS5: Axis House, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025

Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,
Ahmedabad - 380006. Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322

CIN : L65110GJ1993PLCO20769 Website: www.axisbank.com



AXIS BANK

Serip Code : 532215

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
B2) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds/

ADITYA BIRLA - - Through its
various Mutual Fund Schemes

UTI - Through its various Mutual
Fund Schemes

MIRAE ASSET - Through its various
Mutual Fund Schemes

KOTAK - Through its various Mutual
Fund Schemes

NIPPON - Through its various.
Mutual Fund Schemes

SBI- Through its various Mutual
Fund Schemes

HDFC - Through its various Mutual
Fund Schemes

ICICI PRUDENTIAL - Through its
various Mutual Fund Schemes

Altemate Investment Funds
Banks
Insurance Companies

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

NPS TRUST - Through its various
schemes

NBFCs registered with RBI
Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category |

VANGUARD TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX
FUND

GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND
GLOBAL
GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

DODGE AND COX INTERNATIONAL
STOCK FUND

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category I
Any Other{Institutions (Foreign})

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

Sub Total B2

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India
Shareholding by Companies or
Badies Corporate where Central /
State Government is a promoter
Sub Total B3

B5) Norrinstitutions

Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent directors
and nominee directors)

Key Managerial Personnel
Investor Education and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

No. of
shareholder

187

1322

1414

859770

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

0
0
863956653

33003182

49739723

54236879

60568927

699953933

119699886

152052644

165011018

29998782
4460451

151858260

32558152

65024631

65024631

70686
1115369463

0

1351216864

32100609

49784926

58114201

68557850

56654069

263389

263389

1408134322

2908

2908

590288

3856

1340702

127755029

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
AXIS BANK LTD.

Statement showing of the Public

No. of shares
underlying Total no
Depository shares held

Receipts

Shareholding
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting
Rights

0.00

0.00
86,39,56,653 2903 86,39,56,653
33003182 m 33003182
49739723 167 49739723
542,36,879 182 542,36,879
6,05,68,927 204 60568927
6,99,95933 235 6,99,95933
11,96,99,886 4.02 11,96,99,886
15,20,52,644 5N 15,20,52,644
16,501,018 555 1650,11,018
29998782 101 29998782
4460451 015 4460451
15,18,58,260 510 15,18,58,260
3,25,58,152 109 3,2558,152
6,50,24,631 219 6,50,24,631
6,50,24,631 219 6,50,24,631
70,686 000 70,686
1,11,53,69,463 3748 1,11,53,69,463

0.00
1,351216,864 45.41 1,3512,16,864
3.21,00,609 108 3,21,00,609
4,97,84,926 167 49784926
5.81,14,201 195 5:81,14,201
6,85,57,850 230 6,85,57,850
6,66,54,069 1.90 5,66,54,069
263,389 00 263389
263,389 00 263,389
34,322 4732 1,40,81,34,322

000
2,908 000 2,908
2,908 0.00 2908

0.00
590,288 002 590,288
3856 0.00 3856
1340,702 005 13,40,702
12,77,55,029 429 12,77,55,029

Legal & CS3: Axis House, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumibai 400 025
Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,
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Totalasa %
of Total
Voting right

0.00
000

2791

1.07

0.00
36.04

0.00

43.66

0.00
0.00

No. of equity shares held
in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

86,39,56,653

33003182

49739723

542,365,879

6,05,68,927

6,9995933

11,96,99,886

15,20,52.644

16,50,11,018

29998782
44,60451

15,18,56,260
3,25,58,152
65024631
6,50.24,631

70,686

111,53,69.463

1,3512,16,864

3.21,00.609

49784926

5,81,14.201

6,85,57,850

5,66,54,069

263,389

263,389

1,4081,34,322

2,908

2,908

590288

3856

1340,702

12,53,22,863

Quarter ending : December 2024

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_| | SubCategory Il | SubCategory Il




Resident Individuals holding

nominal share capital in excess of ar 32629301 3,26,29301 110 3,26,29,301 1.05 3,26,01,701
Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 21672 9170209 91,70,209 03 91,70,209 0.30 91,68200
Foreign Nationals 3 3952 3952 000 3952 0.00 3952
Bodies Corporate 4053 33383363 33383363 112 33383363 1.08 3,33,72,863
Any Other (specify) 12752 2469693 24,69,693 008 2469693 0.08 24,690,603
Trusts 49 237880 237,880 001 237,880 00 237880
HUF 12680 2142561 21,42,561 oo7 21,42,561 007 21,42,561
Clearing Members 23 89262 89252 0.00 89,252 0.00 89,262
Sub Total B4 898343 207346393 20,73.46,393 697 20,7346,393 6.70 204874127
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 899947 2730853086 2,73,08,53,086 9T 2,73,08,53,086 8823 2,72,83,80,820

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

m Number of shareholders Qutstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account voting rights which are frozen Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders

1 142 111,005 -

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
AXIS BANK LTD.

Scrip Code : 532215 Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of | No. of fully paid up equity | Nos. of shares underlying Depository | Total no. shares held(Vll = | Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 Asa |  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lIl) shares held(IV) Receipts(VI) IV4V4VI) % of (A+B+C2)(VIll) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 000
Custodian/DR Holder 1 0 119457800 11,94,57,800 000 11,9457.800
THE BANK OF NEW YORK
1 0 119457800 11,9457.800 000 11,9457.800
MELLON, DR PRI 24R10 PARL
Sub Total C1 1 0 11,9457,800 11,9457.800 000 11,94,57.800
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 000
c=cic2 1 0 11,9457,800 11,9457.800 000 11,94,57.800
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,
Shareholding Pattern
AXIS BANK LTD.

Scrip Code : 532215 Quarter ending : December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

NIL NIL NIL

Shareholding Pattern
AXIS BANK LTD.

Scrip Code : 532215 Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits.

_ Approved Limis % Limits Utlzed %

As on shareholding date 74.00 4962
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74.00 54.31
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74.00 5563
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74.00 56.48
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74.00 57.50
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