AXIS/CO/CS/584/2024-25

January 11, 2025

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers,

1st Floor.

NSE Symbol: AXISBANK BSE Scrip Code: 532215

Dear Sir(s),

SUB.: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON DECEMBER 31, 2024

REF.: REGULATION 31(1)(B) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS")

Pursuant to the regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we enclose herewith the shareholding pattern of the Bank as on December 31, 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar **Company Secretary**

Encl: a/a



Quarter e	nding :December 2024
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

			No. of		Shareholding as a %		Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-ca	itegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	shares underlying	Total no. shares held	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	shares held in dematerialized	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
		shares held	Depository Receipts		SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.23	24,48,60,645	7.91	24,48,60,645	-	-	-
(B) Public	8,99,947	2,73,08,53,086		2,73,08,53,086	91.77	2,73,08,53,086	88.23	2,72,83,80,820			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		11,94,57,800	11,94,57,800	0.00	11,94,57,800	3.86	11,94,57,800	-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	1		11,94,57,800	11,94,57,800	0.00	11,94,57,800	3.86	11,94,57,800	-	-	-
Grand Total	8,99,949	2,97,57,13,731	11,94,57,800	3,09,51,71,531	100.00	3,09,51,71,531	100.00	3,09,26,99,265			
Notes	Max Life Insur	ance Company Lin	nited, an Associa	ate of the Bank, is	holding shares as QIB an	d accordingly its h	olding is s	shown under "Insur	ance" category.		

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Grand Total=A+B+C	
	Shareholding Pattern
	AXIS BANK LTD.
Scrip Code: 532215	Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Voting Rights class of securit		Number of equity shares held in
	Туре	shareholders	equity shares held	Depository Receipts	shares held	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.23	24,48,60,645	7.91	24,48,60,645
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Promoter	1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.23	24,48,60,645	7.91	24,48,60,645
Sub Total A1		1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.23	24,48,60,645	7.91	24,48,60,645
A2) Foreign						0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.23	24,48,60,645	7.91	24,48,60,645

	Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
	AXIS BANK LTD.
Scrip Code: 532215	Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

			No. of shares						Sub-ca	ategorization of sh	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares	underlying Depository	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Shareh	olding (No. of shar	es) under
		held	Receipts		1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00				
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	
Mutual Funds/	38	863956653		86,39,56,653	29.03	86,39,56,653	27.91	86,39,56,653			
ADITYA BIRLA Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	33003182		3,30,03,182	1.11	3,30,03,182	1.07	3,30,03,182			
UTI - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	49739723		4,97,39,723	1.67	4,97,39,723	1.61	4,97,39,723			
MIRAE ASSET - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	54236879		5,42,36,879	1.82	5,42,36,879	1.75	5,42,36,879			
KOTAK - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	60568927		6,05,68,927	2.04	6,05,68,927	1.96	6,05,68,927			
NIPPON - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	69995933		6,99,95,933	2.35	6,99,95,933	2.26	6,99,95,933			
SBI - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	119699886		11,96,99,886	4.02	11,96,99,886	3.87	11,96,99,886			
HDFC - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	152052644		15,20,52,644	5.11	15,20,52,644	4.91	15,20,52,644			
ICICI PRUDENTIAL - Through its various Mutual Fund Schemes	1	165011018		16,50,11,018	5.55	16,50,11,018	5.33	16,50,11,018			
Alternate Investment Funds	78	29998782		2,99,98,782	1.01	2,99,98,782	0.97	2,99,98,782			
Banks	13	4460451		44,60,451	0.15	44,60,451	0.14	44,60,451			
Insurance Companies	46	151858260		15,18,58,260	5.10	15,18,58,260	4.91	15,18,58,260			
SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	32558152		3,25,58,152	1.09	3,25,58,152	1.05	3,25,58,152			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	65024631		6,50,24,631	2.19	6,50,24,631	2.10	6,50,24,631			
NPS TRUST - Through its various schemes	1	65024631		6,50,24,631	2.19	6,50,24,631	2.10	6,50,24,631			
NBFCs registered with RBI	11	70686		70,686	0.00	70,686	0.00	70,686			
Sub Total B1	187	1115369463		1,11,53,69,463	37.48	1,11,53,69,463	36.04	1,11,53,69,463			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0			0.00		0.00				
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1322	1351216864		1,35,12,16,864	45.41	1,35,12,16,864	43.66	1,35,12,16,864			
VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND	1	32100609		3,21,00,609	1.08	3,21,00,609	1.04	3,21,00,609			
GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	1	49784926		4,97,84,926	1.67	4,97,84,926	1.61	4,97,84,926			
GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE	1	58114201		5,81,14,201	1.95	5,81,14,201	1.88	5,81,14,201			
DODGE AND COX INTERNATIONAL STOCK FUND	1	68557850		6,85,57,850	2.30	6,85,57,850	2.21	6,85,57,850			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	91	56654069		5,66,54,069	1.90	5,66,54,069	1.83	5,66,54,069			
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	1	263389		2,63,389	0.01	2,63,389	0.01	2,63,389			
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	1	263389		2,63,389	0.01	2,63,389	0.01	2,63,389			
Sub Total B2	1414	1408134322		1,40,81,34,322	47.32	1,40,81,34,322	45.49	1,40,81,34,322			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00		-		
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	3	2908		2,908	0.00	2,908	0.00	2,908			
Sub Total B3	3	2908		2,908	0.00	2,908	0.00	2,908			
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-		
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	590288		5,90,288	0.02	5,90,288	0.02	5,90,288			
Key Managerial Personnel	1	3856		3,856	0.00	3,856	0.00	3,856			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1340702		13,40,702	0.05	13,40,702	0.04	13,40,702			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	859770	127755029		12,77,55,029	4.29	12,77,55,029	4.13	12,53,22,863			

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	87	32629301	3,26,29,301	1.10	3,26,29,301	1.05	3,26,01,701		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	21672	9170209	91,70,209	0.31	91,70,209	0.30	91,68,209		
Foreign Nationals	3	3952	3,952	0.00	3,952	0.00	3,952		
Bodies Corporate	4053	33383363	3,33,83,363	1.12	3,33,83,363	1.08	3,33,72,863		
Any Other (specify)	12752	2469693	24,69,693	0.08	24,69,693	0.08	24,69,693		
Trusts	49	237880	2,37,880	0.01	2,37,880	0.01	2,37,880		
HUF	12680	2142561	21,42,561	0.07	21,42,561	0.07	21,42,561		
Clearing Members	23	89252	89,252	0.00	89,252	0.00	89,252		
Sub Total B4	898343	207346393	20,73,46,393	6.97	20,73,46,393	6.70	20,48,74,127		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	899947	2730853086	2,73,08,53,086	91.77	2,73,08,53,086	88.23	2,72,83,80,820		

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Scrip Code: 532215

- Note
 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	142	1,11,005		
		Shareholding Patter	n Non Promoter-Non Public	
		AXIS	BANK LTD.	
Scrip Code : 53	32215			Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	11,94,57,800	11,94,57,800	0.00	11,94,57,800
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, DR	1	0	11,94,57,800	11,94,57,800	0.00	11,94,57,800
Sub Total C1	1	0	11,94,57,800	11,94,57,800	0.00	11,94,57,800
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	11,94,57,800	11,94,57,800	0.00	11,94,57,800
Note (1) PAN would not be displayed (2) The above format needs to d (3) W.r.t. the information pertain	isclose name of all holde	rs holding more than 1% of total	number of shares the respective columns to the extent info	ermation available,.		
			Share	eholding Pattern		
			AX	IS BANK LTD.		

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

0.	Name of the Trading Memb	ber	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	
				Shareholding Pattern		
				AXIS BANK LTD.		
		Scrip Cod	e: 532215			Quarter ending : December 2024
			Stateme	ent showing foreign ownership li		
			Stateme		proved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
	As on shareholding date		Stateme			Limits Utilized % 49.62
	As on shareholding date As on the end of previous	1st quarter	Stateme		proved Limits %	
		•			pproved Limits %	49.62
	As on the end of previous	2nd quarter			74.00 74.00	49.62 54.31

Quarter ending: December 2024